
ATTACHIIEN'T - I
(See rcerlntirrn 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA- I
To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website h1 Respect of All

Public Conlracls ol \\'orks. services and Goods Wofih
Fiftr- Million or More

NAI\i]E OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT,

TITLE OF CONTRACT,

TENDER NUMBER.

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT.

TENDER VALUE,

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE.

(for civil Works only)

ESTIIVATED COMPLETION PERIOD,

WHETHER THE PROCUREI\i]ENT WAS

INCULED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT

HQ Karachi Loqistic Area

Federal Govt

Veq & Fruit Fresh Gp .

031Kt2a23t2024

Veo & Fruit Fresh GrouD Karachi'
Su pp lv Area
56.383 (Mn),.

Not Applicable

01 Julv 2023 to 30 June 202j1

YES

PLAN?

ADVERTISEMENT:

(i) PPRA Website.
(Federal Agencies)

TS5032BTElViscltems/Tender Publish 15 F 242
(if yes give date an PPRA'S tender number)

(iD News Papers Dailv Nawa-Fwaot & The News dated 15 Februarv 2023

(if yes gives names of newspapers and dates)

TENDER OPENED oN (DATE & TIME). 06 Mar 2023 at 1'100 hours

NATURE OF PURCHASE. Local

EXTENSTON IN DUE DATE (if ANY), NO

NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD, 04
(Attach list of Buyers)

3

t"
. 0 lttr)hry/



WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS

INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS.

(lf yes enclose a copy).

WHETHR BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS

INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TEDNDER DOCUMENTS

(lf yes enclose a copy).

YES

Not ao licable

WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREIVENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

a) SINGLE STAGE-ONE ENVELOP PROCEDURE

b) SIGNGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER i/ETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (..e EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING

NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC)

- WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY. Chief of Loqistics Staff

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COI\,IPENTENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR

USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN CONjlPET|T|VE BIDDING Not aoDlicable

NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 04

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER, YES

WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED. YES

tt



ATTACH\|F,I-1 - II
(See resulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHO (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROF'ORMA _ II
To Blr Fillcd And UDlaadrlt on IPRA Website In Respect of All

c Contracts 1W
Fjfty Million Rupees or More

NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDDS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER.

04

Lafiz Zeeshan l\,4uhammad & Com Sho No 14 New Sabzi I\,4

Road rabad

RANKING OF SUCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e 1st, 2"d,3'd, EVALUATED BtD).

1"1 Lowest Bidders

NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?).

Veoetables and Fruit Fresh Group Karachi Supolv reouired to be procured lor Armv
Troops.

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERETHE

REASONS (Briefly describe). Not applicable

WHETHER NAI\4ES OF THE BTDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT

THE TIIVIE OF OPENING OF BIDS. YES

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING. 22 June 2023
(Attach a copy of agreement)

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE. Details attached as per apoendix I

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) Not applicable

ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED, NiI
(if yes result thereof)

ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE /
DOCUNIENTS NiI
(lf yes give details)
DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA. NiI
(lf yes give details)
SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF Any. Nil
(cive Brief Description)



Appendix I

RATES OF VEGETABLES & FRUIT FRESH GROUP KARACHI SUPPLY AREA

Rates per 100 Kgs

Rates of SSD ASC Karachi Supply Area

5600.00

5000.00

1900.00

900.00

'1300.00

3200.00

5500.00

Rate of Supply Point Sonmiani

5800 00

5300.00

1300.00

3200.00

5500.00

LIST OF BUYERS

Status

Registered

M/S Kashif Rahim Ghaznavi Enterprises

Items

1 Onion Fresh

2

3

Potato Fresh

Green Grass / Fodder

4

5

lce MM

Veg Fresh

6

7

Fruit Fresh

Onion Fresh

8 Potato Fresh

Rates of Line of March

2600.00

4900.00

5800 00

5300.00

9 lce Ml\.4

Veg Fresh

11

12

Fruit Fresh

Onion Fresh

13 Potato Fresh

14 lce N,lM

Veg Fresh15

16 Fruil Fresh

Ser Name of Firm

1 M/S Hafiz Zeeshan Muhammad & Co

2 M/S Umer Hayat & Sons

3 N,4/S Haji Yaqoob & Sons

4

Ser

10.

I

*-)

l


